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Meet Program - JCC

#1 Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

A NTCTAP-AZ2

Yeakley, Emma 8 Heli, Kai 6

Bower, Scarlett 7 Sanchez, Nora 7

A NTHV-AZ3

Dye, Charlotte 7 Hass, Brynn 8

Miller, Brooke 8 Greer, Kaeli 8

#2 Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B NTCTAP-AZ1

Moyer, Asa 8 Perez, Luca 6

Garcia, Sebastian 8 Areinoff, Ben 8

A NTCTAP-AZ2

Munafo, Davi 7 Imig, Santiago 8

Baum, Charles 8 Stewart, Hudson 7

A NTHV-AZ3

Jones, Christian 8 Barlow, Jack 7

Miller, Reid 6 Cepin, Lazarus 8

#3 Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B NTCTAP-AZ1

Touhey, Scarlett 9 Cunningham, Julianna 10

Munafo, Esme 9 Heli, Elliette 9

A NTCTAP-AZ2

Thomas-Hilburne, Ellie Mae 10Novak, Elira 10

Buzila, Piper 10 Imig, Lucia 10

A NTHV-AZ3

Johnson, Avery 9 Niccum, Violet 10

D'Acquisto, Mary 9 Cepin, Esperanza 9

#4 Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

A NTCTAP-AZ1

Baum, James 10 Moyer, Ezra 10

Sanchez, Brandon 9 Slanger, Mason 9

A NTHV-AZ2

Barlow, Ben 10 Green, Niko 9

Kippes, Carson 9 Cheney, Elliot 9

#6 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

A NTHV-AZ3

Pollard, Dylan 11 Armenta, Oliver 12

Cheney, Waylon 12 Casertano, Calvin 12

B NTHV-AZ4

Green, Ezra 12 Marenfeld, Nate 11

Miller, Turner 11 Fauland, Felix 12

#7 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

C NTHV-AZ1

McClure, Sage 12 Phillips, Evie 12

Johnson, Brooklyn 14 Cepin, Estrella 13

A NTCTAP-AZ2

Runyon, Annalise 14 Davenport, Emily 13

Reed, Madeleine 14 Milczarek, Mikaela 14

A NTHV-AZ3

Casertano, Geneva 14 Samaniego, Akayah 14

Marenfeld, Ava 13 Perry, Nevayah 13

B NTHV-AZ4

Valenzuela, Adriana 11 Niccum, Lily 13

Atchison, Olivia 13 Barcelo, Gracie 14

#8 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

A NTCTAP-AZ1

Green, Gavin 14 Davenport, Sean 13

Kraft, David 13 Romero, Marco 14

#9 Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

A NTCTAP-AZ2

Johnson, Nico 16 Rouse, Hannah 15

Milczarek, Daphne 17 Becker-Kopke, Reilly 17

#10 Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

A NTCTAP-AZ3

Romero, Max 16 Trudinger-Smith, Rainyr 18

Bran, Rodrigo 16 Parker, Isaac 15

#11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  8Yeakley, Emma1

CTAP-AZ NT  7Bower, Scarlett2

HV-AZ NT  8Miller, Brooke3

HV-AZ NT  8Hass, Brynn4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  6Slanger, Nora1

CTAP-AZ NT  6Heli, Kai2

HV-AZ NT  5Dye, Caroline3

CTAP-AZ NT  7Sanchez, Nora4

#12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  7Stewart, Hudson1

CTAP-AZ NT  8Baum, Charles2

HV-AZ NT  6Miller, Reid3

HV-AZ NT  8Cepin, Lazarus4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  7Munafo, Davi1

CTAP-AZ NT  8Imig, Santiago2

HV-AZ NT  8Jones, Christian3

HV-AZ NT  7Corral, Javi4

#13 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 10Imig, Lucia1

CTAP-AZ NT 10Novak, Elira2

HV-AZ NT  9D'Acquisto, Mary3

HV-AZ NT 10Niccum, Violet4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  9Heli, Elliette1

CTAP-AZ NT 10Buzila, Piper2

HV-AZ NT  9Cepin, Esperanza3

HV-AZ NT  9Caccamise, Sage4

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  9Munafo, Esme1

#14 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  9Perez, Alejandro1

CTAP-AZ NT  9Slanger, Mason2

HV-AZ NT 10Barlow, Ben3

HV-AZ NT  9Kippes, Carson4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 10Moyer, Ezra2

HV-AZ NT  9Cheney, Elliot3

HV-AZ NT  9Zwickl, John4

#15 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

HV-AZ NT 12McClure, Sage1

CTAP-AZ NT 12Reed, Catelyn2

HV-AZ NT 11Valenzuela, Adriana3

HV-AZ NT 12Phillips, Evie4

#16 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 11Runyon, Lucas1

CTAP-AZ NT 12Rouse, Jeremiah2

HV-AZ NT 12Cheney, Waylon3

HV-AZ NT 11Miller, Turner4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

HV-AZ NT 12Moore, Jackson1

HV-AZ NT 11Phillips, Zachary2

HV-AZ NT 11Marenfeld, Nate3

HV-AZ NT 11Cepin, Moses4

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

HV-AZ NT 11Chiappini, AJ3

#17 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 13Escalante, Malia1

CTAP-AZ NT 13Davenport, Emily2

HV-AZ NT 13Marenfeld, Ava3

HV-AZ NT 14Samaniego, Akayah4
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Heat   2  (#17 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)

HV-AZ NT 13Atchison, Olivia1

HV-AZ NT 14Barcelo, Gracie2

HV-AZ NT 13Perry, Nevayah3

HV-AZ NT 13Niccum, Lily4

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

HV-AZ NT 14Johnson, Brooklyn2

#18 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 13Davenport, Sean1

CTAP-AZ NT 14Romero, Marco2

HV-AZ NT 13Boehm, Tenzin3

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 14Green, Gavin1

CTAP-AZ NT 13Kraft, David2

#19 Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 16Johnson, Nico1

CTAP-AZ NT 17Becker-Kopke, Reilly2

HV-AZ NT 15Salcido, Victoria3

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 15Rouse, Hannah1

CTAP-AZ NT 17Milczarek, Daphne2

CTAP-AZ NT 16Kinnison, Rose3

#20 Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 16Bran, Rodrigo1

CTAP-AZ NT 16Romero, Max2

CTAP-AZ NT 18Trudinger-Smith, Rainyr3

CTAP-AZ NT 15Parker, Isaac4

#21A Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  5Touhey, Loretta1

CTAP-AZ NT  6Heli, Kai2

HV-AZ NT  6Hass, Cami3

HV-AZ NT  5Hagan, Florence4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  5Bower, Hazel1

CTAP-AZ NT  6Slanger, Nora2

HV-AZ NT  5Dye, Caroline3

HV-AZ NT  4Greer, Raegan4

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

HV-AZ NT  4Barlow, Kelly2

#21B Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  8Yeakley, Emma1

CTAP-AZ NT  7Bower, Scarlett2

HV-AZ NT  8Miller, Brooke3

HV-AZ NT  8Greer, Kaeli4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

HV-AZ NT  7Salcido, Diana1

CTAP-AZ NT  7Sanchez, Nora2

HV-AZ NT  8Hass, Brynn3

HV-AZ NT  7Dye, Charlotte4

#22A Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  6Perez, Luca2

HV-AZ NT  6Miller, Reid3

HV-AZ NT  6Caccamise, Sam4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

HV-AZ NT  5Galpin, Theo3

HV-AZ NT  6Quinn, William4

#22B Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  8Baum, Charles1

CTAP-AZ NT  8Imig, Santiago2

HV-AZ NT  8Jones, Christian3

HV-AZ NT  7Barlow, Jack4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  8Moyer, Asa1

CTAP-AZ NT  7Munafo, Davi2

HV-AZ NT  7Kippes, Harry3

CTAP-AZ NT  7Gaffney, Julian4

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  8Garcia, Sebastian1

CTAP-AZ NT  7Stewart, Hudson2

HV-AZ NT  7Corral, Javi3

CTAP-AZ NT  8Areinoff, Ben4

#23 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 10Buzila, Piper1

CTAP-AZ NT 10Thomas-Hilburne, Ellie Mae2

HV-AZ NT  9D'Acquisto, Mary3

HV-AZ NT  9Johnson, Avery4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  9Heli, Elliette1

CTAP-AZ NT  9Touhey, Scarlett2

HV-AZ NT  9Cepin, Esperanza3

HV-AZ NT  9Caccamise, Sage4

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 10Cunningham, Julianna1

CTAP-AZ NT  9Munafo, Esme2

CTAP-AZ NT  9Yeakley, Miriam3

#24 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 10Tang, Abram1

CTAP-AZ NT 10Baum, James2

HV-AZ NT 10Barlow, Ben3

HV-AZ NT  9Green, Niko4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  9Sanchez, Brandon1

CTAP-AZ NT  9Slanger, Mason2

HV-AZ NT  9Cheney, Elliot3

HV-AZ NT  9Chiappini, Andrew4

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  9Perez, Alejandro4

#25 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 11Perez, Soraya1

CTAP-AZ NT 12Garcia, Sofia2

HV-AZ NT 11Valenzuela, Adriana3

HV-AZ NT 12Phillips, Evie4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

HV-AZ NT 12McClure, Sage3

#26 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 11Runyon, Lucas1

CTAP-AZ NT 12Rouse, Jeremiah2

HV-AZ NT 12Casertano, Calvin3

HV-AZ NT 12Cheney, Waylon4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

HV-AZ NT 12Armenta, Oliver1

CTAP-AZ NT 11Areinoff, David2

HV-AZ NT 11Pollard, Dylan3

HV-AZ NT 12Green, Ezra4

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

HV-AZ NT 11Chiappini, AJ1

HV-AZ NT 11Phillips, Zachary2

HV-AZ NT 11Miller, Turner3

HV-AZ NT 12Fauland, Felix4

#27 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 14Garcia, Gianna1

CTAP-AZ NT 14Runyon, Annalise2

HV-AZ NT 14Casertano, Geneva3

HV-AZ NT 13Marenfeld, Ava4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 13Davenport, Emily1

CTAP-AZ NT 14Reed, Madeleine2

HV-AZ NT 13Perry, Nevayah3

HV-AZ NT 14Johnson, Brooklyn4

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 14Milczarek, Mikaela1

CTAP-AZ NT 13Escalante, Malia2

HV-AZ NT 13Atchison, Olivia3

HV-AZ NT 13Cepin, Estrella4

#28 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 14Romero, Marco1

CTAP-AZ NT 14Green, Gavin2

HV-AZ NT 13Boehm, Tenzin3
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Heat   2  (#28 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke)

CTAP-AZ NT 14Trumble, August1

CTAP-AZ NT 14Trumble, Lyle2

CTAP-AZ NT 13Kraft, David3

#29 Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 17Becker-Kopke, Reilly1

CTAP-AZ NT 16Johnson, Nico2

HV-AZ NT 15Salcido, Victoria3

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 18Johnson, Ruby1

CTAP-AZ NT 15Rouse, Hannah2

CTAP-AZ NT 17Milczarek, Daphne3

#30 Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 15Parker, Isaac1

CTAP-AZ NT 16Romero, Max2

CTAP-AZ NT 16Bran, Rodrigo3

#31 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  7Sanchez, Nora1

CTAP-AZ NT  7Bower, Scarlett2

HV-AZ NT  8Hass, Brynn3

HV-AZ NT  8Greer, Kaeli4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  5Touhey, Loretta1

CTAP-AZ NT  8Yeakley, Emma2

HV-AZ NT  7Dye, Charlotte3

#32 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  8Moyer, Asa1

CTAP-AZ NT  8Garcia, Sebastian2

HV-AZ NT  7Barlow, Jack3

HV-AZ NT  6Miller, Reid4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  6Perez, Luca1

CTAP-AZ NT  8Areinoff, Ben2

HV-AZ NT  8Cepin, Lazarus3

HV-AZ NT  7Kippes, Harry4

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

HV-AZ NT  6Quinn, William1

CTAP-AZ NT  7Gaffney, Julian2

HV-AZ NT  8Jones, Christian3

#33 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 10Imig, Lucia1

CTAP-AZ NT 10Novak, Elira2

HV-AZ NT 10Niccum, Violet3

HV-AZ NT  9Johnson, Avery4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 10Thomas-Hilburne, Ellie Mae1

CTAP-AZ NT 10Cunningham, Julianna2

HV-AZ NT  9Cepin, Esperanza3

HV-AZ NT  9Caccamise, Sage4

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  9Yeakley, Miriam1

CTAP-AZ NT  9Heli, Elliette2

CTAP-AZ NT  9Touhey, Scarlett3

#34 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 10Tang, Abram1

CTAP-AZ NT 10Baum, James2

HV-AZ NT  9Kippes, Carson3

HV-AZ NT  9Green, Niko4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  9Sanchez, Brandon1

CTAP-AZ NT 10Moyer, Ezra2

HV-AZ NT  9Chiappini, Andrew3

HV-AZ NT  9Zwickl, John4

#35 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 12Garcia, Sofia1

CTAP-AZ NT 12Reed, Catelyn2

HV-AZ NT 12Phillips, Evie3

HV-AZ NT 11Valenzuela, Adriana4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 11Perez, Soraya2

HV-AZ NT 12McClure, Sage3

#36 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 11Areinoff, David1

CTAP-AZ NT 12Rouse, Jeremiah2

HV-AZ NT 12Casertano, Calvin3

HV-AZ NT 12Armenta, Oliver4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

HV-AZ NT 12Green, Ezra1

HV-AZ NT 11Chiappini, AJ2

HV-AZ NT 11Marenfeld, Nate3

HV-AZ NT 11Cepin, Moses4

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

HV-AZ NT 12Fauland, Felix1

HV-AZ NT 12Moore, Jackson2

HV-AZ NT 11Pollard, Dylan3

#37 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 14Milczarek, Mikaela1

CTAP-AZ NT 14Runyon, Annalise2

HV-AZ NT 14Samaniego, Akayah3

HV-AZ NT 14Casertano, Geneva4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 14Reed, Madeleine1

CTAP-AZ NT 14Garcia, Gianna2

HV-AZ NT 13Niccum, Lily3

HV-AZ NT 14Johnson, Brooklyn4

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 13Escalante, Malia2

HV-AZ NT 14Barcelo, Gracie3

HV-AZ NT 13Cepin, Estrella4

#38 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 14Trumble, August1

CTAP-AZ NT 14Trumble, Lyle2

HV-AZ NT 13Boehm, Tenzin3

CTAP-AZ NT 13Davenport, Sean4

#39 Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 15Rouse, Hannah1

CTAP-AZ NT 17Becker-Kopke, Reilly2

HV-AZ NT 15Salcido, Victoria3

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 18Johnson, Ruby1

CTAP-AZ NT 16Kinnison, Rose2

CTAP-AZ NT 17Milczarek, Daphne3

#40 Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 15Parker, Isaac1

CTAP-AZ NT 18Trudinger-Smith, Rainyr2

CTAP-AZ NT 16Romero, Max3

#41A Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  6Heli, Kai1

CTAP-AZ NT  5Bower, Hazel2

HV-AZ NT  6Hass, Cami3

HV-AZ NT  5Hagan, Florence4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  6Slanger, Nora1

CTAP-AZ NT  5Touhey, Loretta2

HV-AZ NT  5Dye, Caroline3

HV-AZ NT  4Greer, Raegan4

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

HV-AZ NT  4Barlow, Kelly4

#41B Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

HV-AZ NT  7Dye, Charlotte1

HV-AZ NT  8Greer, Kaeli2

HV-AZ NT  8Miller, Brooke3

HV-AZ NT  7Salcido, Diana4
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#42A Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

HV-AZ NT  6Quinn, William1

CTAP-AZ NT  6Perez, Luca2

HV-AZ NT  6Caccamise, Sam3

HV-AZ NT  5Galpin, Theo4

#42B Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  7Stewart, Hudson1

CTAP-AZ NT  8Imig, Santiago2

HV-AZ NT  6Miller, Reid3

HV-AZ NT  8Jones, Christian4

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  8Moyer, Asa1

CTAP-AZ NT  8Baum, Charles2

HV-AZ NT  7Kippes, Harry3

HV-AZ NT  7Barlow, Jack4

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  8Garcia, Sebastian1

CTAP-AZ NT  7Munafo, Davi2

HV-AZ NT  7Corral, Javi3

HV-AZ NT  8Cepin, Lazarus4

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  7Gaffney, Julian1

CTAP-AZ NT  8Areinoff, Ben2

#43 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 10Imig, Lucia1

CTAP-AZ NT 10Novak, Elira2

HV-AZ NT 10Niccum, Violet3

HV-AZ NT  9D'Acquisto, Mary4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 10Thomas-Hilburne, Ellie Mae1

CTAP-AZ NT 10Cunningham, Julianna2

HV-AZ NT  9Johnson, Avery3

HV-AZ NT  9Caccamise, Sage4

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  9Touhey, Scarlett1

CTAP-AZ NT 10Buzila, Piper2

CTAP-AZ NT  9Yeakley, Miriam3

CTAP-AZ NT  9Munafo, Esme4

#44 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  9Slanger, Mason1

CTAP-AZ NT 10Baum, James2

HV-AZ NT 10Barlow, Ben3

HV-AZ NT  9Kippes, Carson4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  9Perez, Alejandro1

CTAP-AZ NT 10Tang, Abram2

HV-AZ NT  9Green, Niko3

HV-AZ NT  9Chiappini, Andrew4

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT  9Sanchez, Brandon1

CTAP-AZ NT 10Moyer, Ezra2

HV-AZ NT  9Zwickl, John3

HV-AZ NT  9Cheney, Elliot4

#45 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 12Garcia, Sofia1

CTAP-AZ NT 12Reed, Catelyn2

HV-AZ NT 11Valenzuela, Adriana3

HV-AZ NT 12Phillips, Evie4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 11Perez, Soraya2

HV-AZ NT 12McClure, Sage3

#46 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 11Areinoff, David1

CTAP-AZ NT 11Runyon, Lucas2

HV-AZ NT 12Casertano, Calvin3

HV-AZ NT 12Cheney, Waylon4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

HV-AZ NT 12Armenta, Oliver1

HV-AZ NT 11Marenfeld, Nate2

HV-AZ NT 11Miller, Turner3

HV-AZ NT 11Pollard, Dylan4

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

HV-AZ NT 12Moore, Jackson1

HV-AZ NT 12Green, Ezra2

HV-AZ NT 11Cepin, Moses3

HV-AZ NT 11Phillips, Zachary4

#47 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 14Milczarek, Mikaela1

CTAP-AZ NT 13Davenport, Emily2

HV-AZ NT 13Perry, Nevayah3

HV-AZ NT 14Casertano, Geneva4

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 14Reed, Madeleine1

CTAP-AZ NT 14Runyon, Annalise2

HV-AZ NT 14Samaniego, Akayah3

HV-AZ NT 13Marenfeld, Ava4

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 14Garcia, Gianna2

HV-AZ NT 13Niccum, Lily3

HV-AZ NT 14Barcelo, Gracie4

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

HV-AZ NT 13Atchison, Olivia3

HV-AZ NT 13Cepin, Estrella4

#48 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 14Trumble, August1

CTAP-AZ NT 14Romero, Marco2

HV-AZ NT 13Boehm, Tenzin3

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 13Kraft, David1

CTAP-AZ NT 14Trumble, Lyle2

CTAP-AZ NT 14Green, Gavin3

CTAP-AZ NT 13Davenport, Sean4

#49 Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 18Johnson, Ruby1

CTAP-AZ NT 16Johnson, Nico2

HV-AZ NT 15Salcido, Victoria3

CTAP-AZ NT 16Kinnison, Rose4

#50 Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CTAP-AZ NT 16Bran, Rodrigo2

CTAP-AZ NT 18Trudinger-Smith, Rainyr3

#51 Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

A NTCTAP-AZ2

Yeakley, Emma 8 Heli, Kai 6

Bower, Scarlett 7 Slanger, Nora 6

A NTHV-AZ3

Miller, Brooke 8 Hass, Cami 6

Hass, Brynn 8 Greer, Kaeli 8

#52 Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B NTCTAP-AZ1

Garcia, Sebastian 8 Perez, Luca 6

Areinoff, Ben 8 Munafo, Davi 7

A NTCTAP-AZ2

Stewart, Hudson 7 Moyer, Asa 8

Baum, Charles 8 Imig, Santiago 8

A NTHV-AZ3

Miller, Reid 6 Barlow, Jack 7

Kippes, Harry 7 Jones, Christian 8

#53 Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B NTCTAP-AZ1

Buzila, Piper 10 Munafo, Esme 9

Touhey, Scarlett 9 Heli, Elliette 9

A NTCTAP-AZ2

Imig, Lucia 10 Thomas-Hilburne, Ellie Mae 10

Cunningham, Julianna 10 Novak, Elira 10

A NTHV-AZ3

Niccum, Violet 10 Johnson, Avery 9

Cepin, Esperanza 9 D'Acquisto, Mary 9
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#54 Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

A NTCTAP-AZ1

Slanger, Mason 9 Perez, Alejandro 9

Tang, Abram 10 Baum, James 10

A NTHV-AZ2

Kippes, Carson 9 Cheney, Elliot 9

Green, Niko 9 Barlow, Ben 10

#56 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

A NTHV-AZ3

Casertano, Calvin 12 Marenfeld, Nate 11

Miller, Turner 11 Cheney, Waylon 12

B NTHV-AZ4

Green, Ezra 12 Fauland, Felix 12

Armenta, Oliver 12 Pollard, Dylan 11

#57 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

C NTHV-AZ1

Johnson, Brooklyn 14 Cepin, Estrella 13

McClure, Sage 12 Phillips, Evie 12

A NTCTAP-AZ2

Milczarek, Mikaela 14 Escalante, Malia 13

Runyon, Annalise 14 Davenport, Emily 13

B NTHV-AZ3

Niccum, Lily 13 Valenzuela, Adriana 11

Atchison, Olivia 13 Barcelo, Gracie 14

A NTHV-AZ4

Perry, Nevayah 13 Marenfeld, Ava 13

Samaniego, Akayah 14 Casertano, Geneva 14

#58 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

A NTCTAP-AZ1

Davenport, Sean 13 Kraft, David 13

Green, Gavin 14 Romero, Marco 14

#59 Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

A NTCTAP-AZ2

Johnson, Nico 16 Kinnison, Rose 16

Johnson, Ruby 18 Becker-Kopke, Reilly 17

#60 Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

A NTCTAP-AZ3

Bran, Rodrigo 16 Parker, Isaac 15

Trudinger-Smith, Rainyr 18 Romero, Max 16


